
 2020 Boys High School Summer Athletic Programs

For High School Students Officially Enrolled at El Modena High School  / Dates and Times Subject to Change Pending OC Health Dept. Approval

Sport Session Dates Time/Location Contact Information

Baseball Dates: June 29 - July 17 Time: 9:30 a.m.- 11:30 a.m. Coach: Josh Kliner   714- 267-9808 

Where: El Modena Baseball Field coachkliner@gmail.com

Bring your own baseball gear if possible Suggested Donation;  $75

Basketball Dates: June 29 - July 30 Time (V) 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM          Coach: Matthew Henderson  909-289-8328

Time (JV) 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM           mhenderson@orangeusd.org

Time (FS) 7:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Suggested Donation: $200 Freshmen

                                  $150 Returning Players

Where: El Modena Gym

Cross Country Dates: June 29 - Aug 18 Time: 8:00 a.m.-10:30 a.m. Coach: Patrick Imfeld

Mon - Fri Where: Meet at El Modena's Flagpole, near gym emxctf@gmail.com

other locations: Linda Vista/Chapman Hills Phone: 714-286-0125

Sugested Donation: $50

Football Dates: June  29 - Aug 1 Varsity: Coach: Matt Mitchell 714-273-7501

Monday - Thursday mjmitch@orangeusd.org

3:00PM - 4:000PM  (QB / Kickers) www.elmodenafootball.com

Group 1-4:00-5:20PM  Group 2- 5:00- 6:30PM

Freshmen: Sugested Donation: $125

Monday - Thursday

1:00PM - 3:00PM

Golf Contact coach for dates and times Coach: Pat Pohlen

Where: River View Golf Course patjpohlen@gmail.com

Lacrosse Dates: July 6 - Aug 13 Monday & Wednesday Coach: Bryce Wada  714-882-9786

Time: 9 am - 11am wadagoal@gmail.com

Where: Esplanade Elementary Suggested Donation: $100
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Soccer Coach: Chris Snyder csnyder@orangeusd.org

Swimming Dates: July 20 - August 6 Time: 12:00am - 2:00 PM (M-Th) Coach: Robyn Simons

Where: Orange High School rsimons@orangeusd.org

Suggested Donation: $75

Tennis Dates: Aug  3 - Aug 7 Time: 8am - 11am Coach: Brian Mull & Mary Henry

Where: El Modena Tennis courts bmull@orangeusd.org

mchenry777@aol.com

Suggested Donation: $100

 

Volleyball Dates: Aug 3 - Aug 12 Time: TBD Coach: John Cahill

Where: El Modena Gym jcahill@orangeusd.org

$100 or Any Donation within your budget

Water Polo Dates: June 29-Aug 18 Time: 2:30 PM- 4:00 PM Coach: Todd Sprague

Where: Orange HS Pool toddsprague2001@yahoo.com

Suggested Donation: $100

Wrestling: Dates: Aug 3 -Aug 7 Time: 10:00AM - 12:30PM Coach: Matt Biagini

Where: El Modena Wrestling Room mbiagini@orangeusd.org

Postpond Till Further Notice
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